LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2023-24
024 - Calgary-South East - MLA Matt Jones
For Expenses Processed Apr 1 - Jun 30, 2023

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

IT’InanclaI Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportati
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi. Bus Travel - $
Vebhicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160 00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

100

$59.38

$27.80

$59 38

$27 80

|Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Trave
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.

The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

35,000 0

267.0

267.0

35,000 0

50

520

50

267.0

1.0

267.0



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP25617 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP25617

Description April 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Matt Jones

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)

Date Submitted April 20, 2023

Date Received April 20, 2023

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
33411 | Apr 14,2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
33412 | Apr 15,2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.81 0.99 20.80

59.38 2.97 62.35

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP25617

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE25859 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

hosting = $27.80

Receipt Description office supplies

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Brandon Baisi

Expense Category Other

! ‘\\J‘\\,f O

\ A\ /\ {

REAL CANADIAN
SUPERSTORE

RCSS 1586 19655 §
587-471-7517 seton lay SE

Bic Lo 8 e
Velcons # g o Fresh, Low on Price

21-GROCERY
76211146411 STBU COFF VERONA HR.
$16.99 Int 4, $21.99 ea

19 $18.99 ca 18.99
22-DAIRY

; 05500038387  CMAT LIQUD HZLNT o 8.4S

| BEU. RECYCLING FEE HRJ 0.07

! DEPOSIT 1 0.25

| SUBTOTAL 27.80

TOTAL 27 .80

-~ -TRANSACTION RECORD-----=-=-==--

GLUBAL PAYMENTS MERCHANT # 62560915704
RCSS 01586

19655 Seton iay SE

Calgary AB

STORE 01586 REG 6

SLIP # 362600
RETAIN THIS COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS
xx Pyrchase xx Proxinity

DEFAULT
-

CARD # xxzxxxixxx

Interac

REF # H 1S0/ACT RESP
066001001026 00 001

AI0: ADDO0OOZY7TUIV
TSI 2800  TUR 0080008000
DATE TIHE AMOUNT
04/16/2023  13:10:15
APPROVED

27.80 CAD

" DEBIT TAD 27.8

GST # 12223-5922 RT000!
THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING SUPERSTORE
HANAGER NAHE: CARLO CUSHIA o =
2023/04/18  HURNI 220 06 3626 13:
lblllll'llAAl‘inl‘)llllll!ilti.llll‘ll
TELL US HOW Ve DID T0DRY! VISIT
{li\, STOREOPIHION. CA OR'EﬂLL
1-800-531-2926. UIN 1 of 2 HONTHLY
PRIZES OF 1 HILLION PC OPTIHUN EUINI)
OR $1000 IN PC GIFT CARDS. SEE
WU . STOREDPINION. CA FUR_Fﬂltl
CONTEST RULES. STORE: 01566
cODE: 0416823 131006 3628 01586

‘o.olvollll‘ll'l!l.!‘v-ll'vv

EARAAERERN
I

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure i i i
e p was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

SE25859
Page 4 of 4





